
SEPTEMBER 2015 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  1 
 

2 

Confirmation 

Sponsor/Candidate 
Mtg 6:30pm 

(Church) 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

6 
 

 

7 
Labor Day 

 
Office closed 

8 
 

9 
First day of School 

 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

10 
 

11 12 
 

13 
OPENING SESSION 

K-6 
Catechetical 

Sunday 
 

Confirmation Prep  
(6:30-8pm) 

14 
OPENING 
SESSION 

1-6 
 

7,8 
Safe Environment 

 

15 
 
 
 

 

 
Regional Food 

Bank 

16 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
K-6 

 
Safe Environment 

 

Confirmation Prep  
(6:30-8pm) 

21 
1-6 

Safe Environment 

 

Opening session 

9,10 
Safe Environment 

 

Bingo 

22 
 

23 
 

No School 
(Yom Kippur) 

24 
 
 

25 26 
 

27 
K-6 

Marian Procession 
 

Confirmation Prep  
(6:30-8pm) 

28 
1-6 

Marian 
Procession 

 

7,8 

29 
 

30 
 

 

   

 
 
 

 

 

OCTOBER 2015 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

  
 

  1 2 3 
 

4       
K-6 

Fire Drill 
 

Blessing of the 

Animals 
 

Confirmation Prep  
(6:30-8pm) 

5 
1-6 
9,10 

 
Fire Drill 

 

6 7 

 
 

 
 
 

8 9 
 

No School 
 

 

10 

 

11 
No Faith  

Formation 

12 
No Faith 

Formation 
 

No School 

 

Office Closed 
 

Columbus Day 

13 
 

14 
 
 

 

 
Schenectady City  

Mission 

15 
 

16 17 
 

First Eucharist 
Parent/Child 

Gathering 

10:30am-12pm 

18 
K-6 

 

Confirmation 
Retreat 

Starts with 10:30am 

mass 
Ends @ 5pm 

19      
1-6 

 
7,8 

Fire Drill 

 

Bingo 

20 
 

 
 

 

 
Regional Food 

Bank 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 24    
 

Pageant 
Rehearsal 

Orchestra: 10-10:30a 
Cast: 10:30am-12pm 

25 
Catechist Meeting 

 

No Faith Formation 

 

26    
Catechist Meeting 

 

No 1-6 Faith 

Formation 
 

9,10 

27 28 29 30 
 
 

31 
Pageant 

Rehearsal 
Orchestra: 10-10:30a 
Cast: 10:30am-12pm 

 

Halloween 



NOVEMBER 2015 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

1  
“Turn Clocks 

BACK!” 

 

K-6 

2 
1-6 
7,8 

 

3 4 5 6 7 
Pageant 

Rehearsal 
Orchestra:10-10:30a 
Cast: 10:30am-12pm 

8 
 

K-6 
 

9 
 

1-6 
9,10 

10 
 

11 
Veterans Day 

 

No School 
 

Office Closed 
 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

12 
 

13 14 
Pageant 

Rehearsal 
Orchestra:10-10:30a 
Cast: 10:30am-12pm  

15 
K-6 

 

16 
1-6 
7,8 

 
Bingo 

17 
 
 

Regional Food 

Bank 

18 
 

19 20 21 
Pageant 

Rehearsal 
Orchestra:10-10:30a 
Cast: 10:30am-12pm  

22 
K-6 

 

23 
1-6 
9,10 

 

 

24 
 
 

 
 

25 26 
 

Thanksgiving 
 

Office Closed 

27 
 

No School 
 

Office Closed 

28 
 
 

29 
No Faith 

Formation 

 

30 
No 1-6 Faith 
Formation 

 

7,8 

   
 

 

 

 

 

DECEMBER 2015 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 

2 
 

3 4 5 
Pageant 

Rehearsal 
Orchestra: 10-10:30a 
Cast: 10:30am-12pm 

6       
K-6 

 

1st Reconciliation 
Parent Mtg during 

both sessions 

7       
1-6 

1
st

 Reconciliation 
Parent Mtg during 

session 

 

9,10 

8 
 

Feast Day  
Mass  

9 
 
 

 
Schenectady City 

Mission 

10 11 
 

12 
 

PAGEANT DRESS 
REHEARSAL  

10:30am-12:30pm 

13 
K-6 

 
Christmas 

Pageant 
6:30-7:30pm 

14     
1-6 

7,8 
 

15 
 
 
 

 

Regional Food 

Bank 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
K-6 

 

21 
1-6 

 
 
 

Bingo 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

Christmas Eve 

 

Office Closed 
 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

25 
 

Christmas 
 

Office Closed 

26 
 

27 
 

No Faith 

Formation 
  

28 
 

No Faith 

Formation 
 

29 
 

30 
 

Christmas Break 
 

31 
New Years 

Eve 

 

Office Closed 

 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

  

 



JANUARY 2016 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

    

 

 

 1  
New Years Day 

 

Office Closed 

2 
 

3 
No Faith 

Formation 

4 
No 1-6 

 Faith Formation 
 

9,10 

5 
 

6 
 

7 8 9 
First 

Reconciliation 
Retreat 

Parent/Child 

11am-1:30pm 
 

10 
Catechist Meeting 

 

No Faith 

Formation 
 

11 
Catechist Meeting 

 

No 1-6 Faith 

Formation 

 

7,8 
 

Bingo 

12 
 

Confirmation 
Parent/Candidate 

Mtg 6:30pm 

(Church) 

13 
 

 

 

 
 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

14 15 16 
 

17 
 

No Faith 
Formation 

 

 

 

18 
Martin Luther 

King Jr. Day 
 

No School 
 

No Faith 

Formation 
 

Office Closed 

19 
First 

Reconciliation 
(Tentative Date) 

 

 
Regional Food 

Bank 

20 21 22 23 
 

8
th

 Level Sexuality 
Retreat 

11am-3pm 

 

 

24 
K-6 

_______________ 

31 
K-6 

25  
1-6 
9,10 

 

26 
First 

Reconciliation 

(Tentative Snow 
Date) 

27 28 29 30 
 

7
th

 Level Retreat 

11am-3pm 
 

 

FEBRUARY 2016 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

1 
1-6 
7,8 

2 3 
 

4 
 

5 6 
 

9
th

 Level Retreat 

11am-through 
4pm Mass 

7 
K-6 

 

First Eucharist 
Parent Mtg during 

both sessions 

8 
1-6 

First Eucharist 
Parent Mtg during 

session 
 

9,10 
 

 

Bingo 

9 
 

 

 

 
Regional Food 

Bank 

10 
 

Ash Wednesday 
8am & 6pm Mass 

 
 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

11 12 13 

14 
No Faith 

Formation 

15 
No Faith 

Formation 

 

16 
 

17 
 
Mid Winter Break 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

21 
 

No Faith 
Formation 

 

 
____________ 

28 
K-6 

22 
 

No 1-6 Faith 
Formation  

 

7,8 
__________ 

29 
1-6 
9,10 

23 24 25 26 27 
 
10

th
 Level Retreat 

11am-through 

4pm Mass 

 



MARCH 2016 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 

  
1 2 3 4 5 

 

6 
K-6 

 

 

7 
1-6 
7,8 

8 9 
 
 

 
Schenectady City 

Mission 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
“Turn Clocks 

AHEAD!” 

 

K-6 
Hop-a-thon 

 

14 
1-6 

Hop-a-thon 
 

9,10 
 

8
th

 Level 
Parent/Teen 

Communication 

15 
 
 

 

 

 
 

Regional Food 

Bank 

16 
 

17 18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

Catechist Meeting 
 

No Faith 

Formation 
 

Palm Sunday 

21 
 

Catechist Meeting 
 

No Faith 

Formation 
 

Bingo 

22 
 

23 24 
 

Holy Thursday 

25 
 

Good Friday 
 

No school 

26 
 
 

27 
 

 
 

Easter  
 

No Faith 
Formation 

28 
 

 
No Faith 

Formation 

29 30 31   

 

APRIL 2016 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
K-6 

4 
1-6 
7,8 

 

 

5 6 

 
 

7 
 

8 9 
 

First Eucharist 
Retreat 

Parent/Child 

10:30am-2:30pm 
 

10 
 

K-6 
(No 2

nd
 Level) 

11 
 

1-6 
(No 2

nd
 Level) 
 
 

9,10 
Closing Session 

12 
 

13 
 

 
 
 
 

Schenectady City 

Mission 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Closing 
Session 

 
K-6 

 

18 
Closing 
Session 

 

1-6 
7,8 

Bingo 

19 
 

 

 

 
Regional Food 

Bank 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 
 

Spring Break 
 

28 29 30 
 

 


