SEPTEMBER 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	Confirmation Sponsor/Candidate Mtg 6:30pm (Church)	3	4	5
6	7 Labor Day Office closed	8	9 First day of School Schenectady City Mission	10	11	12
13 OPENING SESSION K-6 Catechetical Sunday Confirmation Prep (6:30-8pm)	OPENING SESSION 1-6 7,8 Safe Environment	15 Regional Food Bank	16	17	18	19
K-6 Safe Environment Confirmation Prep (6:30-8pm)	21 1-6 Safe Environment Opening session 9,10 Safe Environment Bingo	22	No School (Yom Kippur)	24	25	26
K-6 Marian Procession Confirmation Prep (6:30-8pm)	28 1-6 Marian Procession 7,8	29	30			

OCTOBER 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
K-6 Fire Drill Blessing of the Animals Confirmation Prep (6:30-8pm)	5 1-6 9,10 Fire Drill	6	7	8	9 No School	10
(6:30-8pm) 11 No Faith Formation	No Faith Formation No School Office Closed Columbus Day	13	Schenectady City Mission	15	16	First Eucharist Parent/Child Gathering 10:30am-12pm
K-6 <u>Confirmation</u> <u>Retreat</u> Starts with 10:30am mass Ends @ 5pm	19 1-6 7,8 Fire Drill Bingo	20 Regional Food Bank	21	22	23	Pageant Rehearsal Orchestra: 10-10:30a Cast: 10:30am-12pm
25 Catechist Meeting No Faith Formation	26 Catechist Meeting No 1-6 Faith Formation 9,10	27	28	29	30	Pageant Rehearsal Orchestra: 10-10:30a Cast: 10:30am-12pm Halloween

NOVEMBER 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 "Turn Clocks BACK!"	2 1-6 7,8	3	4	5	6	Pageant Rehearsal Orchestra:10-10:30a Cast: 10:30am-12pm
8 K-6	9 1-6 9,10	10	11 Veterans Day No School Office Closed Schenectady City Mission	12	13	Pageant Rehearsal Orchestra:10-10:30a Cast: 10:30am-12pm
15 K-6	16 1-6 7,8 Bingo	17 Regional Food Bank	18	19	20	Pageant Rehearsal Orchestra:10-10:30a Cast: 10:30am-12pm
22 K-6	23 1-6 9,10	24	25	26 Thanksgiving Office Closed	No School Office Closed	28
No Faith Formation	No 1-6 Faith Formation 7,8					

DECEMBER 2015

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	Pageant Rehearsal Orchestra: 10-10:30a Cast: 10:30am-12pm
K-6 1st Reconciliation Parent Mtg during both sessions	7 1-6 1 st Reconciliation Parent Mtg during session 9,10	Feast Day Mass	9 Schenectady City Mission	10	11	PAGEANT DRESS REHEARSAL 10:30am-12:30pm
K-6 Christmas Pageant 6:30-7:30pm	14 1-6 7,8	15 Regional Food Bank	16	17	18	19
20 K-6	21 1-6 Bingo	22	23	24 Christmas Eve Office Closed Schenectady City Mission	Christmas Office Closed	26
No Faith Formation	No Faith Formation	29	30 Christmas Break	New Years Eve Office Closed Schenectady City Mission		

JANUARY 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					New Years Day Office Closed	2
No Faith Formation	No 1-6 Faith Formation 9,10	5	6	7	8	First Reconciliation Retreat Parent/Child 11am-1:30pm
10 Catechist Meeting No Faith Formation	11 Catechist Meeting No 1-6 Faith Formation 7,8 Bingo	Confirmation Parent/Candidate Mtg 6:30pm (Church)	Schenectady City Mission	14	15	16
No Faith Formation	18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day No School No Faith Formation Office Closed	First Reconciliation (Tentative Date) Regional Food Bank	20	21	22	8 th Level Sexuality Retreat 11am-3pm
24 K-6 31 K-6	25 1-6 9,10	First Reconciliation (Tentative Snow Date)	27	28	29	7 th Level Retreat 11am-3pm

FEBRUARY 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1 1-6 7,8	2	3	4	5	6 9 th Level Retreat 11am-through 4pm Mass
7 K-6 First Eucharist Parent Mtg during both sessions	8 1-6 First Eucharist Parent Mtg during session 9,10 Bingo	9 Regional Food Bank	Ash Wednesday 8am & 6pm Mass Schenectady City Mission	11	12	13
No Faith Formation	15 No Faith Formation	16	17 Mid Winter Break	18	19	20
No Faith Formation	No 1-6 Faith Formation 7,8	23	24	25	26	27 10 th Level Retreat 11am-through 4pm Mass
28 K-6	29 1-6 9,10					

MARCH 2016

			IMICOTI ZUI		T	T
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
6 K-6	7 1-6 7,8	8	9 Schenectady City Mission	10	11	12
13 "Turn Clocks AHEAD!" K-6 Hop-a-thon	14 1-6 Hop-a-thon 9,10 8 th Level Parent/Teen Communication	15 Regional Food Bank	16	17	18	19
20 Catechist Meeting No Faith Formation Palm Sunday	21 Catechist Meeting No Faith Formation Bingo	22	23	24 Holy Thursday	Good Friday No school	26
Easter No Faith Formation	No Faith Formation	29	30	31		

APRIL 2016

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3 K-6	4 1-6 7,8	5	6	7	8	First Eucharist Retreat Parent/Child 10:30am-2:30pm
K-6 (No 2 nd Level)	11 1-6 (No 2 nd Level) 9,10 Closing Session	12	Schenectady City Mission	14	15	16
17 Closing Session K-6	Closing Session 1-6 7,8 Bingo	19 Regional Food Bank	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27 Spring Break	28	29	30